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MONTH - August 2020
BATCH - 2019-20 Venue: MPT Class Room
SR.
NO DAY DATE Time TOPIC NAME OF PRESENTER REMARK & SIGN

1 Monday 3/8/2020 | 2-3pm |[Biomechanics of tissues and structures of the body Dr. Savni Pargi As P% 5 (Q/\QM _EE_
2 Tuesday 4/8/2020 | 2-3pm |Biomechanics of tissues and structures of the body Dr. Ismaa Rumani #g W" Jelradade ES

. Dr. Abraar Siddiqui, Dr. )

8/2020 2-3 pm '
3 | Wednesday | 5/8/ 3pm [Simulated Case (Neuro) & Recent Advances Simran Kala &g &1@1, g JA.QA:’&L ﬁ
4| Mond 10/8/2020 | 2-3pm [Biomechanics and Pathomechanics of Knee joint Dr. Amruta M ﬁﬁg%%
onday - iomechanics and Pathomechanics of Knee join r. Amruta More do T 3 /
easfeds Mq‘

5 Tuesday 11/8/2020 | 2-3 pm |Physiotherapy following Plastic Surgery Dr. Urmila Jat % P% /K(_,thhit ﬁ_

. Dr. Savni Pargi, QM«{L
6 | Wednesday | 12/8/2020 | 2-3pm |Simulated Case (MSK) & Recent Advances Or. Amruta More 7’&; PQA . E
7| Monday | 17/8/2020 | 2-3pm |Facilitation and Inhibition techniques Dr. Abraar Siddiqui W — p\e/s Ry WU
8 Tuesday 18/8/2020 | 2-3pm :fe:;ic:,physwlogy of pain, pain modulation and management Dr. Simran Kala % M _ R o4 L/Q/\hh\)\@{

. X . Dr. Ismaa Rumani, Q!L/ ﬁ
9 | Wednesday | 19/8/2020 | 2-3pm [Simulated Case (Cardio-Respi) & Recent Advances Dr. Urmila Jat Ag PQ)L cf M\

_ _ Predended 6w dsighaye
10 Monday 24/8/2020 | 2-3pm |Biomechanics and Pathomechanics of Lumbar Spine Dr. Amruta More W 26040 3! 60 _'g
11| Tuesday | 25/8/2020 | 2-3pm [Developmental Screening Dr. Abraar Siddiqui W > Qe/j
Dr. Naina Agrawal, Dr.

12| Wednesday | 26/8/2020 | 2-3pm |[Simulated Case (CBR) & Recent Advances Damini Ki d"ge W

DR.0INK DEY %ﬁa ‘o
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